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Niklas Berg

Mikael Bleckert
Mounir Touzani

Anders Dahl
Janne Johnsson
Ulf Domanders
Martin Myhrberg
Mats Rosqvist
Mikael Rénnlund

Hans Brolin

Jari Sarkimaki
Ingemar Karlsson
Per Oberg

Goran Lindqyvist
Ragnar Oscarsson

Per Liv
Anders Hallberg

Foérening
Hedesunda IF

Arsunda IF
Hemlingby LK

Hégbo AIK
ESS LK
Hemlingby LK
Ockelbo SK
ESS LK
Ockelbo SK

Hemlingby LK
Hofors LK
Hemlingby LK
Hofors LK

Hemlingby LK
Hemlingby LK

IFK Umeé&
Hemlingby LK

Fodd
1975

1971
1969

1964
1964
1968
1965
1965
1964

1959
1962
1961
1961

1957
1956

1979
1981

Klass
M35

M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55

Tid
17,25,28

19,22,74
DNS

15,53,57
18,51,93
20,18,71
22,21,94
22,29,06

DNS

19,16,65
19,22,18
20,47,19
21,12,38

18,37,41
22.22,28

16,28,40
16,51,85



